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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Shawn Wierick          M3539         1/19        6:21        0:45       39:28        0:31       18:43  1:05:46.09
1     Team Millers           TEAM           1/9        7:05        0:16       44:14        0:31       25:09  1:17:13.47
2     Daniel Hyder           M3034         1/17        6:54        0:28       39:18        0:49       18:43  1:06:10.12
2     Team Cobb_bdbest       TEAM           2/9        6:57        0:24       45:12        0:31       25:40  1:18:42.49
3     Wesley Deckard         M2529         1/11        8:48        0:41       40:04        0:45       19:30  1:09:46.75
3     Team Cobb_innovation   TEAM           3/9        9:54        1:31       46:45        0:28       27:32  1:26:07.50
4     Steve Edminister       M2529         2/11        7:06        0:40       41:32        0:44       21:02  1:11:02.50
4     Team Tri Amigos        TEAM           4/9        6:05        0:43       56:04        0:31       23:07  1:26:27.68
5     Robert Ware            M4044         1/24        8:48        0:28       40:56        0:43       21:35  1:12:26.57
5     Team Of Core s  We're  TEAM           5/9        9:31        0:41       55:29        0:28       20:28  1:26:33.80
6     Garrett Pendergraft    M1619          1/6        6:38        0:19       41:42        0:47       23:13  1:12:37.66
6     Team Cobb_integrity    TEAM           6/9        7:27        0:36       53:13        0:34       27:22  1:29:09.36
7     Jacob Snelson          M3034         2/17        7:49        0:46       42:56        0:46       20:47  1:13:01.81
7     Team Atherton          TEAM           7/9        8:47        1:03       57:49        0:34       28:49  1:36:59.11
8     Daniel Trujillo        M4549         1/20        9:25        0:22       42:42        0:41       19:55  1:13:03.67
8     Team Bland-Faught      TEAM           8/9       11:32        1:02       50:49        0:47       35:34  1:39:41.50
9     Allison Hubbard-Deckar F2529         1/15        7:21        0:29       42:06        0:39       22:49  1:13:20.46
9     Team The Joys Of Swimm TEAM           9/9        9:42        1:01       59:32        0:33       33:48  1:44:33.39
10    John  adam  Dawson     M4549         2/20        6:18        1:13       43:04        1:01       22:15  1:13:47.78
11    Alan Miller            M4044         2/24        8:13        0:30       40:41        0:45       24:19  1:14:25.04
12    Jordan White           M3034         3/17        8:34        0:41       44:44        0:39       20:50  1:15:25.64
13    Chris Dodd             M3034         4/17        6:55        0:41       44:16        0:53       23:42  1:16:24.59
14    Eric Siebert           M2529         3/11        7:47        0:40       43:57        0:57       23:20  1:16:37.74
15    Nico Pombo             M3539         2/19        7:20        0:48       45:31        1:06       22:06  1:16:48.56
16    Ryan Vincenzo          M4044         3/24        8:12        0:40       44:04        0:55       23:01  1:16:50.25
17    Mavourneen Hogue       F5054         1/13        7:02        0:45       45:21        0:57       23:33  1:17:36.05
18    Kimball Owen           M1619          2/6        7:47        1:38       46:27        1:41       20:17  1:17:47.42
19    Lee Mahan              M4044         4/24       11:01        0:38       43:04        1:34       21:58  1:18:12.24
20    Ryan Mooney            M3539         3/19        8:00        1:02       42:38        0:57       25:46  1:18:20.77
21    John Leachman          M4044         5/24        9:36        0:57       43:32        1:29       23:01  1:18:32.06
22    Jodi Garner            F3034         1/20        7:13        0:34       46:46        0:55       23:23  1:18:49.40
23    Dean Hayse             M5559          1/7        8:49        0:52       43:58        1:23       23:57  1:18:56.22
24    Brent Anderson         M3539         4/19        8:25        0:31       46:09        0:55       23:27  1:19:24.38
25    Cody Prater            M3034         5/17       10:16        1:23       43:56        1:01       23:08  1:19:41.26
26    William Miller         M3539         5/19        7:54        0:55       44:08        1:04       26:02     1:20:01
27    Joshua Hamblen         M3539         6/19        7:05        0:56       45:31        1:19       25:15  1:20:03.38
28    Al Perea               M4044         6/24        9:09        1:58       45:30        1:56       21:51  1:20:22.30
29    Grant Skelton          M3034         6/17     2:41:29                   45:58        1:00       20:31  1:20:23.46
30    John Hill              M5559          2/7        7:51        1:29       45:23        0:43       25:05  1:20:29.21
31    Katlyn Siebert         F2529         2/15        9:00        0:45       47:04        0:40       23:12  1:20:39.23
32    Thomas Klender         M2024          1/5        7:13        1:49       45:19        1:26       25:03  1:20:46.75
33    Patrick Fowler         M4044         7/24        8:50        1:48       44:27        1:21       25:22  1:21:46.63
34    Ronald Kaler           M4549         3/20        7:39        1:17       45:57        1:06       26:01  1:21:57.66
35    Travis Lamontagne      M3034         7/17     1:40:38                   47:08        1:35       23:21  1:22:11.52
36    Eric Robinson          M4044         8/24       10:03        0:58       48:38        1:18       21:27  1:22:21.42
37    Aidan Glass            M1215          1/3        6:13        1:23       50:03        0:43       24:13  1:22:32.71
38    Shannon Drain          M4549         4/20        8:18        0:36       45:03        0:50       27:50  1:22:33.10
39    Taylor Amadon          M2529         4/11        8:08        1:03       47:17        1:51       24:36  1:22:52.09
40    Mike Rutherford        M3034         8/17        7:45        0:44       47:43        0:59       26:10  1:23:19.01
41    Terrance Myers         M5054          1/8       10:19        0:52       46:39        1:17       24:27  1:23:31.52
42    Artemis Hogue          M1619          3/6     2:08:48                 1:03:04                   24:15  1:23:46.31
43    Todd Bakos             M4044         9/24        8:31        0:29       50:04        0:57       23:56  1:23:54.60
44    David Sudbrink         M6064          1/5       10:27        2:09       44:06        1:36       25:50  1:24:05.82
45    C D Beaver             CLYDE         1/10        8:56        0:52       44:21        1:32       28:30  1:24:07.79
46    David Twarog           M6064          2/5        8:18        1:08       46:31        1:38       26:39  1:24:10.67
47    Mallory Crutchfield    F2529         3/15        8:46        1:13       48:45        1:26       24:04  1:24:10.85
48    Steve Chitwood         M4044        10/24        9:49        1:37       45:19        1:27       26:04  1:24:13.43
49    Mike Hill              CLYDE         2/10        8:56        0:47       47:42        0:44       26:08  1:24:14.83
50    Jon Marquart           M3539         7/19       10:17        1:39       47:02        1:09       24:15  1:24:18.16
51    Ron Sparlin            M5559          3/7       10:02        1:01       48:41        1:07       23:34  1:24:22.63
52    Kim Bailey             F3034         2/20        7:08        1:25       48:18        1:04       26:47  1:24:38.36
53    Andrew Curtis          M3034         9/17        7:45        1:11       48:02        1:17       26:50  1:25:02.75
54    Jenny Chitwood         F3539         1/24       11:31        1:32       45:43                 1:12:25  1:25:03.52
55    Dustin Miller          M4549         5/20     2:12:39                   48:41        1:09       24:35  1:25:13.23
56    Delaney Shipman        F1619          1/1        5:22        1:04       49:39        0:42       28:32  1:25:17.06
57    Matt Martinelli        M5559          4/7        8:32        1:12       47:41        1:11       27:10  1:25:44.73
58    Tana Welter            F2529         4/15       10:15        2:13       46:51        0:58       25:34  1:25:50.26
59    Brent Lewis            M4044        11/24        8:10        0:31       50:22        1:35       25:17  1:25:52.48
60    Joe McNabb             M6064          3/5        7:21        0:54       45:40        1:06       30:55  1:25:53.86
61    Jackson Messenger      M1215          2/3        8:10        1:38       50:33        1:24       24:26  1:26:09.43
62    Danny Knight           M4044        12/24       11:53        0:59       43:33        1:31       28:32  1:26:25.28
63    William Askew          M6064          4/5        9:49        0:26       46:35        0:59       28:49  1:26:35.44
64    Wes Rumfelt            M3539         8/19       10:15        0:48       47:31        0:47       27:19  1:26:37.28
65    Mike Martinelli        M4549         6/20       11:04        1:27       49:36        1:33       23:23  1:26:59.98
66    Sheila Brooks          F3539         2/24        9:47        1:38       49:20        1:11       25:09  1:27:02.56
67    Andy Messenger         M4549         7/20       10:24        2:35       47:13        1:52       25:08  1:27:10.64
68    Jacqueline Perea       F3034         3/20        9:55        1:46       49:08        0:54       25:40  1:27:20.60
69    Brittney Skelton       F3034         4/20        8:49        0:55       51:34        1:15       24:50  1:27:20.78
70    Nathan Harris          M4044        13/24       11:30        1:33       49:25        1:46       23:13  1:27:23.62
71    Eileen Patrick         F3034         5/20        9:02        1:46       51:13        1:21       24:09  1:27:28.01
72    Kim Gardner            F3034         6/20        8:38        1:50       54:09        0:55       22:15  1:27:44.42
73    Jana Fidler            F3539         3/24       11:03        0:47       45:45        1:52       28:23  1:27:48.23
74    Cassandra Hamakee      F4549          1/6       11:04        2:07       48:50        1:53       24:01  1:27:52.88
75    James Mathis           M2529         5/11        7:12        1:05       50:19        0:54       28:29     1:27:57
76    Jill Keller            F3034         7/20        9:17        1:17       52:39        1:06       23:42  1:27:58.84
77    Dewayne Fisher         M5559          5/7       11:18        1:23       47:42        1:00       26:41  1:28:01.30
78    Jordan Tong            M1619          4/6        6:23        1:17       54:13        0:33       25:44  1:28:06.51
79    Nicole Anderson        F3539         4/24        9:04        1:00       50:33        1:02       26:54  1:28:29.66
80    Jared Spenser          M4549         8/20       10:56        2:22       48:07        1:20       25:49  1:28:30.85
81    Matt Alderson          M2529         6/11        9:34        2:09       51:05        0:39       25:07  1:28:32.01
82    Jennifer Bushong       F2529         5/15        8:59        0:58       51:14        1:27       25:55  1:28:32.18
83    Isaac Ramirez          M4549         9/20       10:22        1:53       45:53        2:52       27:39  1:28:36.51
84    Sara Blickenstaff      F3539         5/24       12:15        1:25       49:55        0:51       24:16  1:28:38.98
85    Stacie Pabst           F4044         1/16       10:13        1:49       53:13        0:42       23:27  1:29:21.21
86    Anthony Nguyen         M3539         9/19        9:52        1:30       47:47        1:14       29:03  1:29:23.55
87    Elisabeth Ward         F3034         8/20        7:47        1:26       53:13        1:13       25:48  1:29:24.79
88    Megan Cameron          F3539         6/24        6:41        1:10       51:00        1:28       29:14  1:29:30.66
89    Nick Dailey            M2529         7/11        9:42        2:13       52:47        1:52       23:02  1:29:32.06
90    Grant Washburn         M2024          2/5        8:33        2:12       53:58        0:45       24:11  1:29:36.97
91    Chris Watkins          M4044        14/24     1:59:35                   51:39        1:23       24:46  1:29:43.77
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92    Lauren White           F3034         9/20        9:54        0:18       49:47        0:42       29:22  1:29:59.93
93    Chris Phillips         M3539        10/19        8:13        1:27       49:55        1:13       29:26  1:30:11.59
94    Sara Pilgrim           F2529         6/15       11:31        1:36       49:27        2:07       25:36  1:30:14.28
95    Nicole Chervenyak      F4549          2/6        8:40        1:18       51:09        1:41       27:55  1:30:42.12
96    Keldon Messenger       M1619          5/6        8:32        2:47       52:34        1:05       25:53  1:30:48.07
97    Nicole Odell           F4044         2/16        9:46        1:05       49:51        2:06       28:38  1:31:23.68
98    Brittany Brown         F2529         7/15        7:50        2:47       57:23        0:43       22:46  1:31:26.26
99    Lainie Many            F3539         7/24       12:00        1:15       52:24        1:36       24:18  1:31:30.27
100   John Cloyed            M3539        11/19        8:35        2:51       52:27        1:32       26:13  1:31:34.85
101   Ronald Fidler          M4549        10/20        8:34        1:35       48:41        1:37       31:13  1:31:37.89
102   Michael Kumiyama       M3539        12/19       11:44        1:09       50:36        1:36       26:43  1:31:46.49
103   Brittany Nelson        F3034        10/20        6:54        1:39       53:36        0:45       29:13  1:32:05.55
104   Holly Mitchell         F4549          3/6       11:24        0:35       46:06        0:54       33:13  1:32:10.11
105   Scott Erisman          M5054          2/8       10:44        1:36       50:29        0:56       28:52  1:32:33.26
106   Patrick Carroll        CLYDE         3/10        8:30        1:24       50:44        1:33       30:46  1:32:53.52
107   Mike Bean              M4044        15/24       10:16        2:35       53:15        1:45       25:16  1:33:04.25
108   Robin Coyle            F5054         2/13       10:06        1:11       48:36        1:40       31:39  1:33:10.16
109   Joshua Sample          M2529         8/11        9:11        2:32       55:47        1:02       24:48  1:33:16.93
110   Ha Vuong               F4044         3/16       12:11        2:19       51:23        0:45       26:44  1:33:19.94
111   Paul Berkes            CLYDE         4/10       10:15        1:22       48:42        1:21       31:55  1:33:32.18
112   Amy Mortimeyer         F4044         4/16       10:23        2:00       53:09        1:09       27:00  1:33:39.57
113   Paul Finken            M5559          6/7        8:47        2:43       54:17        2:00       25:57  1:33:41.66
114   Greg Parker            M4549        11/20       11:07        2:01       47:38        1:53       31:07  1:33:44.47
115   Jared Tarnasky         M4044        16/24       10:21        2:38       50:15        2:05       28:54  1:34:10.27
116   Brooks Kennedy         M4549        12/20       10:52        3:25       55:33        0:59       23:30  1:34:17.48
117   Tyler Byrd             M3034        10/17        9:23        1:51       54:13        1:41       27:50  1:34:55.14
118   Sarah Murders          F3034        11/20        6:55        2:02       57:28        0:52       27:42  1:34:56.61
119   Jon Rogers             M3539        13/19       11:02        3:21       51:10        1:03       28:25  1:34:57.39
120   Nick Padley            M3539        14/19       12:43        2:44       50:42        1:36       27:17  1:34:59.37
121   Daniel Cranney         M4044        17/24        9:00        2:24       53:09        2:21       28:16  1:35:07.62
122   Austin Porter          M1215          3/3        8:20        0:30       56:47        0:40       28:55  1:35:09.96
123   David Delassus         M3034        11/17       10:02        3:06       52:10        1:30       28:30  1:35:14.88
124   Shane O'Brien          M5054          3/8       10:11        3:18       52:41        1:06       28:04  1:35:17.82
125   Melody Lovelady        F4549          4/6       12:50        1:50       51:56        1:01       27:49  1:35:23.32
126   Garrett Easterling     M2024          3/5        8:55        2:17       55:44        0:46       27:46  1:35:26.13
127   Rebecca Brown          F2024          1/3        8:34        1:53       57:49        0:41       26:42  1:35:35.94
128   Jessie Carr            F2529         8/15       10:46        2:37       49:36        2:07       30:38  1:35:41.72
129   Ben Booth              M3539        15/19        9:32        3:13       50:29        1:58       30:36  1:35:44.83
130   Lindsay Rutherford     F3034        12/20       11:28        1:18       52:00        1:29       29:32  1:35:45.16
131   Travis Langlay         M3539        16/19       10:11        3:08       52:32        1:58       28:11  1:35:58.23
132   Jeff Clapper           M3539        17/19        8:57        1:01       53:51        1:32       30:54  1:36:12.53
133   Jared Graham           M3034        12/17       11:43        2:59       51:36        1:07       28:57  1:36:19.44
134   Izzy Gifford           F1215          1/1        6:07        1:30       57:54        0:45       30:08  1:36:22.17
135   Robert Dodson          M2529         9/11        9:58        2:13       51:01        1:58       31:29  1:36:36.77
136   Jarrod Murgatroyd      M4549        13/20       10:37        1:42       57:06        1:16       26:06  1:36:44.06
137   Tamatha Chiang         F4044         5/16       10:13        1:01       50:58        1:19       33:33  1:37:01.90
138   Rick Doyle             M4549        14/20       21:06        1:56       48:51        1:03       24:13  1:37:06.53
139   Keith Enlow            M2529        10/11        8:24        3:07       50:50        1:42       33:06  1:37:06.59
140   James Coffey           M3034        13/17       10:13        2:13       52:54        1:33       30:24  1:37:13.52
141   Richard Harness        M3034        14/17        9:19        1:41       53:19        1:51       31:14  1:37:21.14
142   Stephanie Cochran      F3034        13/20        9:15        0:45       52:20        0:40       34:26  1:37:23.58
143   Christina Petroski     F3034        14/20        8:51        1:51       49:46        1:59       35:00  1:37:24.24
144   Jaime Turner           F2529         9/15       10:11        0:52       54:55        0:46       31:00  1:37:41.16
145   Brian Boore            M5054          4/8        9:27        2:03       53:48        1:31       30:58  1:37:44.56
146   Mindi Tucker           F3539         8/24       12:10        1:05       51:34        1:36       31:27  1:37:49.25
147   Natalie Keitel         F3539         9/24       12:15        3:24       54:53        1:09       26:18  1:37:56.64
148   Greg Fugett            M5559          7/7       12:10        1:01       48:58        1:56       33:58  1:38:00.83
149   Karla Miller           F5054         3/13       13:13        2:14       56:59        1:09       24:29  1:38:01.56
150   Cassie Dickson         F3034        15/20        9:13        2:05       55:13        1:50       29:46  1:38:05.53
151   Phil Wright            M3034        15/17       11:12        1:44       52:38        2:02       30:39  1:38:14.01
152   Bonnie Adams           F4044         6/16        7:15        1:22       58:56        1:06       29:45  1:38:21.77
153   Callie Coglizer        F2529        10/15        7:27        1:49       56:42        1:35       30:55  1:38:25.46
154   Tina Claussen          F4549          5/6       10:45        1:49       50:41        2:14       32:59  1:38:26.96
155   Kayla Enlow            F2529        11/15        7:19        3:50       52:12        3:07       32:03  1:38:28.19
156   Holly Craig            F3539        10/24       11:01        1:14       56:36        1:21       28:24  1:38:33.87
157   Christie King          F4044         7/16       13:01        1:38       56:53        0:52       26:55  1:39:16.88
158   Kevin Wilkerson        M5054          5/8        9:13        1:41       51:44        1:21       35:26  1:39:22.34
159   Garrett Abbott         M2529        11/11       13:24        3:42       48:09        1:55       32:27  1:39:35.10
160   Susan Blair            F6064          1/9       12:37        1:17       52:25        1:34       31:53  1:39:44.19
161   Phillip Hill           M4044        18/24       13:04        3:45       52:47        1:58       28:17  1:39:47.35
162   Natalie Ware           F4044         8/16       11:34        1:07       50:04        1:44       35:41  1:40:07.95
163   Craig Sutter           M4549        15/20        9:49        1:04       55:50        1:46       31:44  1:40:11.87
164   Karyn Walker           F3539        11/24        7:58        1:51     1:01:16        1:05       28:07  1:40:15.36
165   Angie Roy              F3539        12/24       12:50        0:53       55:10        1:12       30:27  1:40:30.49
166   Charles Ashley         M4044        19/24     2:00:16                   55:42        1:33       30:57  1:40:42.42
167   Matthew Burgess        M3539        18/19        8:16        4:46       56:18        1:26       30:01  1:40:44.47
168   Celina Suarez          F3539        13/24       12:21        2:02       55:12        1:50       29:35  1:40:58.02
169   Kate Wilkerson         F4044         9/16       10:03        1:25       57:40        1:10       30:43  1:40:58.08
170   Angela Morningstar     F5054         4/13       10:33        1:43       51:59        2:04       34:42  1:40:58.09
171   Stacey Phillips        F5054         5/13       12:03        1:00       56:44        1:05       30:28  1:41:17.54
172   Mary Twarog            F6064          2/9     2:29:21                   56:42        1:19       30:19  1:41:25.72
173   Jeff Scott             M4044        20/24        9:15        1:25       55:44        1:18       33:59     1:41:39
174   Dwight Turner          M6064          5/5       10:47        3:23       54:45        1:27       31:24  1:41:42.49
175   Jason Reznicek         M2024          4/5       11:25        2:21       56:35        2:27       29:02  1:41:48.14
176   Mary Beth Miller       F5559          1/4       11:13        2:36       55:35        2:07       30:20  1:41:49.33
177   Allan Venters          CLYDE         5/10       10:14        2:24       53:58        1:04       34:14  1:41:50.42
178   Jeff Pierce            M4549        16/20       10:47        3:18       52:25        1:38       33:48  1:41:52.72
179   Sharon Clark           F5559          2/4       11:52        1:31       52:55        1:39       34:30  1:42:24.68
180   Joshua Pautz           CLYDE         6/10        9:10        0:42       50:59        1:58       39:45  1:42:30.91
181   Jez Green              M4549        17/20       11:22        2:52       52:50        1:45       34:12  1:42:59.64
182   Christopher Briley     CLYDE         7/10       14:22        1:42       54:10        1:10       31:55  1:43:16.54
183   Tamara Lowery          F5054         6/13       11:56        0:58       56:06        2:03       32:35  1:43:35.41
184   Tiffany Eslick         F2529        12/15       10:15        2:59       57:50        1:32       31:08  1:43:40.49
185   Geoff Goolsbay         M5054          6/8       10:21        2:02       52:25        2:13       37:26  1:44:25.07
186   Paul Cochran           M3034        16/17       15:53        1:41       55:06        0:40       31:09  1:44:26.90
187   Liliana MacHuca        ATHEN         1/12       10:47        2:40     1:02:14        1:41       27:23  1:44:42.19
188   Amanda Trewett         ATHEN         2/12       11:37        1:36       56:58        1:31       33:19  1:44:59.03
189   Rebecca Padley         F4044        10/16       14:08        2:18       59:58        3:04       25:46  1:45:11.75
190   Emily Jordan           ATHEN         3/12        9:37        2:35       53:04        1:37       38:24     1:45:15
191   Jorge Hernandez        M4044        21/24     2:06:06                   54:47        3:05       29:37  1:45:38.23

Generated March 13, 2026 at 4:49 AM 2/3



2017 TRIFEST For MS - Sprint - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
192   Lisa Blair             F5054         7/13       13:12        1:28       56:49        1:29       32:46  1:45:42.07
193   Susan Anderson         F3034        16/20       10:45        1:34       59:28        1:10       32:51  1:45:46.22
194   Michael Sammarco       M5054          7/8       14:01        3:41       51:50        1:09       35:11  1:45:49.57
195   Liz Nunn               F2529        13/15       10:42        3:20       56:01        1:55       33:56  1:45:51.66
196   Alex Engelhouse        M1619          6/6        7:10        2:28     1:02:40        2:03       32:04  1:46:21.87
197   Shawn Blickenstaff     M3539        19/19       11:35        2:57     1:01:30        3:08       27:14  1:46:22.29
198   Kathleen Kennedy       F5054         8/13       12:12        2:42       57:37        2:24       31:34  1:46:26.99
199   Kimberly Brooks        F5054         9/13       11:29        2:28       57:28        1:35       33:33  1:46:30.46
200   Roger Abbott           M5054          8/8       12:15        3:29       55:01        1:55       33:58  1:46:35.15
201   Lesya Morrison         F3539        14/24       10:01        1:12       58:36        1:45       35:11  1:46:42.09
202   Winnie Lynch           F5054        10/13       11:22        1:02       57:46        2:10       35:14  1:47:30.46
203   Jacob Bayles           M2024          5/5       11:32        6:19       58:12        1:49       29:55  1:47:44.03
204   Sammye Erisman         F4549          6/6       11:07        1:35       57:50        1:33       35:44  1:47:46.93
205   Pamela Oldham          F6064          3/9        9:28        1:36     1:02:25        1:04       33:17  1:47:47.26
206   Scott Bayles           M4549        18/20        8:51        9:08       58:13        1:48       30:02  1:47:59.91
207   Corbin Breed                          0/0       17:29        3:30       53:57        1:38       31:34  1:48:05.91
208   Ryan Pollock           M4044        22/24       12:19        3:37       55:00        3:12       34:02  1:48:07.90
209   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN         4/12        9:40        0:35       56:00        1:02       41:00  1:48:15.26
210   Anna Faucett           F4044        11/16       10:00        1:38     1:00:01        2:02       34:39  1:48:16.99
211   Laura Bonner           F2024          2/3       11:25        2:59     1:01:44        2:45       29:38  1:48:28.94
212   Cathy Brown            F5559          3/4       13:19        0:50       58:39        1:31       34:25  1:48:41.24
213   Kressa Schuett         F3034        17/20       10:49        2:01     1:00:39        1:36       33:52  1:48:54.52
214   Laura McNeill          F3539        15/24       11:54        3:08     1:00:53        1:42       31:35  1:49:09.03
215   Brett Brassell         M4549        19/20       10:28        3:04     1:00:35        0:51       34:15  1:49:10.08
216   Omar I Coutino Mancill M4044        23/24        9:27        2:56       57:45        2:50       36:31  1:49:25.17
217   Barbara Boyer          F6064          4/9        8:35        4:09       58:45        2:37       36:11  1:50:15.03
218   Jennifer Brown         F4044        12/16       11:11        1:28       58:52        1:58       36:53  1:50:18.62
219   Matthew Dalmut         M4044        24/24       18:13        2:42       57:41        1:16       30:34  1:50:23.79
220   Wes Berry              M3034        17/17       11:45        3:56       57:24        2:10       35:46  1:50:58.80
221   Joseph Kradel          CLYDE         8/10        8:39        1:29     1:00:41        1:37       39:21  1:51:44.50
222   Jack Bennett           M7074          1/1       11:27        2:29       59:16        3:15       35:21  1:51:44.59
223   Amy Cornell            F3539        16/24       10:59        1:49     1:07:11        1:16       30:46     1:51:59
224   Brandy Scott           F4044        13/16       11:48        1:37       55:53        2:26       41:14  1:52:55.16
225   Lindsey Walley         F5054        11/13       12:34        3:47       55:33        2:49       38:26  1:53:07.33
226   Erin Baker             ATHEN         5/12        9:11        0:59     1:03:53        1:26       37:50  1:53:15.71
227   Teresa Smiley          F6064          5/9       16:00        2:55       55:22        2:11       37:05  1:53:29.90
228   April Lewis            F4044        14/16       10:55        1:36     1:06:18        2:29       32:38  1:53:53.18
229   Laura Dalmut           F4044        15/16        8:37        2:32     1:04:10        3:00       35:37  1:53:53.90
230   Jessica Houdyshell     F3539        17/24       13:12        1:25       58:19        1:59       39:13  1:54:05.79
231   Bryan Trucks           M4549        20/20       10:23        1:50       59:50        2:50       39:33  1:54:22.99
232   Brook Smith            ATHEN         6/12       11:37        1:39     1:02:48        1:24       37:06  1:54:30.71
233   Lu Zhang               F2529        14/15       17:06        2:35     1:03:08        1:11       30:56  1:54:54.02
234   Kristen Jeffery        F3539        18/24       12:10        3:13     1:02:14        2:00       35:44  1:55:17.94
235   Kerrie Fourkiller      ATHEN         7/12       12:31        2:09     1:00:59        1:19       39:19  1:56:14.07
236   Mavis Wilks            F5559          4/4       14:26        1:30       55:13        1:44       43:45  1:56:35.19
237   Brandi Gunn            F3539        19/24       14:46        1:39     1:06:46        1:13       32:20  1:56:42.09
238   Kristin Hamman         ATHEN         8/12       10:02        2:49       58:24        2:29       43:28  1:57:08.91
239   Elizabeth Robinson     F5054        12/13       10:46        3:06     1:03:14        2:37       37:56  1:57:36.56
240   Summer Aldridge        ATHEN         9/12       11:20        0:42     1:08:37        1:14       36:33  1:58:23.73
241   Elizabeth McCord       F3034        18/20       12:46        3:16     1:06:45        1:05       35:07  1:58:57.03
242   Stacy McCaslin         F3539        20/24       12:31        1:41     1:01:28        1:16       43:01  1:59:54.10
243   Caity Church           F3539        21/24       12:31        1:52     1:01:40        1:06       42:54  2:00:01.18
244   Melanie McMurtrey      ATHEN        10/12       15:48        3:41       58:42        1:11       40:53  2:00:12.52
245   Cami Herholz           F5054        13/13       10:16        3:16       59:17        1:47       46:17  2:00:50.11
246   Luke carrie Willyard   MPARA          1/1        9:17        3:14     1:13:11        4:01       31:34  2:01:14.87
247   Emily Reynolds         F3034        19/20       15:46        3:30     1:05:00        3:16       35:04  2:02:33.59
248   Jenni Kimpel           F3539        22/24       11:17        8:06     1:06:40        1:41       35:17  2:02:58.86
249   Karen Canfield         F6064          6/9       14:14        2:19     1:03:53        2:38       40:49  2:03:50.99
250   David Malone           CLYDE         9/10       11:26        3:18     1:04:07        2:27       43:22  2:04:36.58
251   Jessica Long           F2529        15/15        9:43        1:43       57:46        2:06       58:26  2:09:41.24
252   Elizabeth Jump         F6064          7/9       13:10        3:00     1:11:14        1:22       42:21  2:11:04.17
253   Karen Jarlos           F4044        16/16       16:04        2:26     1:09:59        2:16       43:31  2:14:13.42
254   Jordan Beaty           F3034        20/20       11:46        3:46     1:13:10        1:49       44:54  2:15:23.16
255   Elizabeth Perry        F2024          3/3       11:17        2:22     1:24:17        1:45       35:47  2:15:26.44
256   Deana Horn             ATHEN        11/12       13:14        2:01     1:08:50        2:29       49:22  2:15:52.96
257   Erin Spencer           F3539        23/24       10:37        4:26     1:15:30        1:53       48:21  2:20:44.07
258   Kristen Cranney        F3539        24/24     2:54:55                 1:08:06        3:24       54:14  2:20:57.51
259   Jim Myers              CLYDE        10/10       19:40        5:18       58:44        3:34       54:37  2:21:51.10
260   Becky Mitchell         F6569          1/1       17:55        2:54     1:18:22        2:02       41:58  2:23:07.79
261   Diana Holifield        F6064          8/9        7:18        4:43     1:21:25        3:11       48:43  2:25:17.67
262   Becky Petrie           FPARA          1/1        9:43        1:33     1:26:50        2:22     1:09:56  2:50:21.60
263   Paula Lee              F6064          9/9       25:18        4:36     1:28:28        2:42       49:22  2:50:24.42
264   Samantha Vogel         ATHEN        12/12       21:20        2:24     1:59:37        1:48     1:02:41  3:27:47.21
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